
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00114, Moyie Springs

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-2  1.9 Mi. NW of Idaho-Montana Line

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,358

 1,351
 1,374

Boundary (11)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 679

 681
 673

 679

 670
 701

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - - 1,199 1,527 1,481

NW DIR - - - - 634 701 733

SE DIR - - - - 565 826 748

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1,522 1,148 1,117 1,162 1,287 1,576 1,372

845 572 563 596 652 795 682

677 576 554 566 635 781 690

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1,315 1,238 1,155 1,204 1,297 1,489 1,275

637 593 571 597 631 742 627

678 645 584 607 666 747 648

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1,253 1,269 1,252 1,293 1,486 1,666 1,357

658 602 616 653 776 821 686

595 667 636 640 710 845 671

26 27 28 29 30 - -

1,420 1,428 1,399 1,440 1,796 - -

742 719 683 719 876 - -

678 709 716 721 920 - -

MADW 1,378 1,271 1,231 1,275 1,413 1,565 1,371

STDEV 118 117 126 123 238 76 85

DAYFAC 0.99 1.07 1.10 1.06 0.96 0.87 0.99

June 2011
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